Position

Chief of Security
Supvsng Security Officer
Supvsng Security Officer
Sr Security Officer

Sr Security Officer

Sr Security Officer

Sr Security Officer
Administrative Assistant Il
Sr Security Officer
Security Officer Il

Sr Security Officer
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Department

Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services

Security Services

Total Wages

$79,545
$51,970
$44,733
$44,245
$42,969
$41,766
$41,418
$41,084
$41,050
$37,852
$37,674
$37,473
$37,353
$37,119
$36,995
$36,752
$36,732
$36,608
$36,597
$36,403
$36,373
$36,210
$36,186
$36,183
$35,915
$35,914
$35,616
$35,560
$35,485
$35,469

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,490
$32,460
$30,988
$28,130
$30,064
$27,244
$29,543
$29,380
$29,294
$27,857
$26,071
$27,603
$25,072
$24,915
$27,254
$24,749
$24,732
$24,510
$27,140

$8,379
$26,246
$24,451
$26,247
$22,993
$26,738
$24,269
$22,716
$26,544
$24,048
$26,609



Sr Security Officer

Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer |
Security Officer Il
Security Officer Il
Security Officer |
Security Officer Il
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer Il
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services

Security Services

$35,063
$34,909
$32,861
$31,922
$30,766
$30,207
$29,773
$29,152
$27,816
$27,751
$27,069
$26,803
$26,796
$26,509
$26,457
$26,423
$26,080
$25,917
$25,864
$25,647
$25,626
$25,543
$23,944
$23,650
$22,953
$21,933
$20,483
$19,592
$19,077
$17,226
$16,809
$16,305

$20,679
$23,754
$21,312
$17,227
$17,716
$17,594
$16,475
$16,253
$15,846
$15,674
$15,486
$17,453
$15,813
$17,580
$17,946
$15,436
$15,325
$15,394
$15,261
$14,489
$17,558
$14,498
$15,327
$7,022
$13,392
$12,745
$2,360
$6,962
$12,812
$9,387
$0
$9,273



Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer Il
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Office Assistant |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer Il
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |
Security Officer |

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services
Security Services

Security Services

$16,208
$16,207
$15,896
$15,332
$15,237
$15,117
$14,293
$13,300
$11,899
$11,789
$11,092
$9,468
$9,277
$8,399
$8,017
$7,964
$7,661
$6,580
$5,751
$5,635
$5,634
$5,632
$5,605
$4,043
$3,742
$3,659
$3,190
$2,516
$2,403
$361
$197
$180

$9,271
$10,791
$0
$5,730
$0

$0

$0
$3,526
$0
$12,962
$6,825
$0

$0
$4,689
$0

$0
$1,740
$1,160
$3,374
$2,899
$1,735
$2,900
$2,711
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,702
$0

$0

$0

$0



