Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief of Security		Fresno County	Security Services	\$79,545	\$46,490
Supvsng Security Officer		Fresno County	Security Services	\$51,970	\$32,460
Supvsng Security Officer		Fresno County	Security Services	\$44,733	\$30,988
Sr Security Officer		Fresno County	Security Services	\$44,245	\$28,130
Sr Security Officer		Fresno County	Security Services	\$42,969	\$30,064
Sr Security Officer		Fresno County	Security Services	\$41,766	\$27,244
Sr Security Officer		Fresno County	Security Services	\$41,418	\$29,543
Administrative Assistant II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$41,084	\$29,380
Sr Security Officer		Fresno County	Security Services	\$41,050	\$29,294
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$37,852	\$27,857
Sr Security Officer		Fresno County	Security Services	\$37,674	\$26,071
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$37,473	\$27,603
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$37,353	\$25,072
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$37,119	\$24,915
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$36,995	\$27,254
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$36,752	\$24,749
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$36,732	\$24,732
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$36,608	\$24,510
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$36,597	\$27,140
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$36,403	\$8,379
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$36,373	\$26,246
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$36,210	\$24,451
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$36,186	\$26,247
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$36,183	\$22,993
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$35,915	\$26,738
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$35,914	\$24,269
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$35,616	\$22,716
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$35,560	\$26,544
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$35,485	\$24,048
Security Officer II		Fresno County	Security Services	\$35,469	\$26,609

Sr Security Officer	Fresno County	Security Services	\$35,063	\$20,679
Security Officer II	Fresno County	Security Services	\$34,909	\$23,754
Security Officer II	Fresno County	Security Services	\$32,861	\$21,312
Security Officer II	Fresno County	Security Services	\$31,922	\$17,227
Security Officer II	Fresno County	Security Services	\$30,766	\$17,716
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$30,207	\$17,594
Security Officer II	Fresno County	Security Services	\$29,773	\$16,475
Security Officer II	Fresno County	Security Services	\$29,152	\$16,253
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$27,816	\$15,846
Security Officer II	Fresno County	Security Services	\$27,751	\$15,674
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$27,069	\$15,486
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$26,803	\$17,453
Security Officer II	Fresno County	Security Services	\$26,796	\$15,813
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$26,509	\$17,580
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$26,457	\$17,946
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$26,423	\$15,436
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$26,080	\$15,325
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$25,917	\$15,394
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$25,864	\$15,261
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$25,647	\$14,489
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$25,626	\$17,558
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$25,543	\$14,498
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$23,944	\$15,327
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$23,650	\$7,022
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$22,953	\$13,392
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$21,933	\$12,745
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$20,483	\$2,360
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$19,592	\$6,962
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$19,077	\$12,812
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$17,226	\$9,387
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$16,809	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$16,305	\$9,273

Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$16,208	\$9,271
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$16,207	\$10,791
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$15,896	\$0
Security Officer II	Fresno County	Security Services	\$15,332	\$5,730
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$15,237	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$15,117	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$14,293	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$13,300	\$3,526
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$11,899	\$0
Office Assistant I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$11,789	\$12,962
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$11,092	\$6,825
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$9,468	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$9,277	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$8,399	\$4,689
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$8,017	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$7,964	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$7,661	\$1,740
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$6,580	\$1,160
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$5,751	\$3,374
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$5,635	\$2,899
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$5,634	\$1,735
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$5,632	\$2,900
Security Officer II	Fresno County	Security Services	\$5,605	\$2,711
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$4,043	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$3,742	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$3,659	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$3,190	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$2,516	\$1,702
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$2,403	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$361	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$197	\$0
Security Officer I	Fresno County	Security Services	\$180	\$0